
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH Le 4 A Christmas Saved, Le-5 The  Creation of a  New Sport, Grammar chaps. Textual work

HINDI Le- 4 Kitabe karte hai baate  , Le-5 Teen machaliyaa Textual work

KANNADA Le 4 Sanatammanna, Grammar Textual work

MATHS LeMultiplication,  Le-  Symmetry and Pattern Textual work

SCIENCE Le 4-Clothes, Le 5-Matter Textual work

SST Le 4 Great Indian Desert, Le 5 Southern Plateau Textual work

COMPUTER  Le - 3 Formatting a Document Textual work

5/7/2025

8/7/2025

10/7/2025

11/7/2025

12/7/2025

14/7/2025

19/7/2025

25/7/2025 TO 

31/7/2025

PARENT`S MEETING

  CCA ACTIVITY

PRE - MID TERM EXAM 2025

BOOK SCRUTINY

SECOND SATURDAY - HOLIDAY

BAGLESS SATURDAY

HEALTH CHECKUP

GURU PORNIMA CELEBRATION

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480
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IMPORTANT DATES


