GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2025 STD - 4 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Le 4 A Christmas Saved, Le-5 The Creation of a New Sport, Grammar chaps.	Textual work
HINDI	Le- 4 Kitabe karte hai baate , Le-5 Teen machaliyaa	Textual work
KANNADA	Le 4 Sanatammanna, Grammar	Textual work
MATHS	LeMultiplication, Le- Symmetry and Pattern	Textual work
SCIENCE	Le 4-Clothes, Le 5-Matter	Textual work
SST	Le 4 Great Indian Desert, Le 5 Southern Plateau	Textual work
COMPUTER	Le - 3 Formatting a Document	Textual work
IMPORTANT DATES		
5/7/2025	BAGLESS SATURDAY	
8/7/2025	HEALTH CHECKUP	
10/7/2025	GURU PORNIMA CELEBRATION	
11/7/2025	PARENT`S MEETING	
12/7/2025	SECOND SATURDAY - HOLIDAY	
14/7/2025	BOOK SCRUTINY	
19/7/2025	CCA ACTIVITY	
25/7/2025 TO 31/7/2025	PRE - MID TERM EXAM 2025	